
Hôtel
CIS Paris 

Ravel

PARIS 12E



Hôtel
CIS Paris 

Ravel

PARIS 12E

108 rooms downtown 
Paris. The Hôtel 
CIS Paris Ravel has 
different hosting solutions 
for your stay in 
Paris. The ideal 
solution for your individual 
or group stay downtown  
Paris.

ROOMS

Hôtel CIS Paris Ravel - 6, avenue Maurice Ravel - 75012 Paris



OUR ASSETS

• 108 single or multiple beds rooms, which is
189 beds

• Different types of rooms : single room, twin
beds room, triple beds rooms, 4/5 beds

• Rooms for wheeling persons

And also...

• LCD/LED tv screem in all the
rooms

• Office desk

• Free luggage deposit

• Special rates for groups starting
20 persons

WIFI LCD/LED
TV SCREEM

FREE 
LUGGAGE

WHEELCHAIR  
PERSON
ACCES

108
ROOMS

Hôtel
CIS Paris 

Ravel DESPOSIT



Two possibilities of restaurant :
A cafeteria opened everyday 
from continental breakfast to diner 
with selection of balanced and 
variety on the menus.
A restaurant for seminars, 
weddings or evening events  “La 
Residence”, with  a bar, dancing 
floor, DJ ....

Hôtel CIS Paris Ravel - 6, avenue Maurice Ravel - 75012 Paris

RESTAURANTS 
Hôtel 

CIS Paris 
Ravel

PARIS 12E



OUR ASSETS

• 140 seats for the self-service cafeteria

• Outside terrace of 80 seats

• Different formulas at great prices

• Open 7/7 for lunch and diner

• Free continental breakfast included

• “La Residence” restaurant can host 250
persons for a cocktail and 230 seated persons,
with 2 dining rooms open to a private garden

BUFFET MEALS
SERVED AT  
THE TABLE

VARIOUS 
COCKTAILS

PIC NIC 
BASKETS

1 RESTAURANT 
1 CAFETERIA

Hôtel
 CIS Paris

 Ravel



Hôtel CIS Paris Ravel - 6, avenue Maurice Ravel - 75012 Paris

Hôtel 
CIS Paris 

Ravel

PARIS 12E

You will find the perfect 
conference rooms fitting to 
your needs over the 20 
conference rooms of the 
Hôtel CIS Paris Ravel.

Functional and with day light, 
they can fit up to 230 persons 
with different configuration : 
Class, U, “Round-Table” or 
theatre.

SEMINARS



OUR ASSETS

• 20 conferences rooms from 8 to 230 persons

• Various rooms size and configuration

• Possibility to have a price all in one for your
seminar with logging, food and the
conference rooms

• Audio Visual material in each room : video
projector, screens, sound equipment and
microphones.

20 

ROOMS

WHEELCHAIR 
PERSON 
ACCES

AUDIO 
VISUAL

MATERIAL

COFFEE 
BREAK

WIFI

Want an informal setting for your 
conferences or an original 
animation ? 

And also a theater of 230 seats with 
large screen, video projector, 
audio material and micro.

Hôtel
 CIS Paris

 Ravel CONFERENCE



Hôtel CIS Paris Ravel - 6, avenue Maurice Ravel - 75012 Paris

RATES

Hôtel
 CIS Paris

 Ravel



SEMINARS

You will find the perfect area for a successful meetings with a total space of 1000 
m², divided in 20 conferences rooms, with the configuration of your choice :

Conference rooms

Rooms Space Reunion U Class Theater Day 

(m²) (8h)

TTC

Diderot

Louis Braille 

Daumesnil * 

Bel Air 

Courteline

Reuilly

Nation

Paul Valéry

Picpus

Vincennes

Paul Bert 

Santerre 

Trichaud 1 

Trichaud 2 

Bastille
Terrasse de Bel Air** 

Messidor 

Stages** 

Trichaud 1&2 ** 

Théâtre-Congrès ***

* Artificial light.
** Free audio material with a sono and 2 microphones.
*** Conference room equipped with 1 wireless microphone and a videoprojector.

Room rental for half day : please contact us.

Hôtel
 CIS Paris 

Ravel

13

13 

35 

22 
27

30

34

34

34

30

34 

58 

60 

60 
68

115 

84 

130

125 

 276

 8

8 

16 

18 

 20

 20

 20

 20

 20

 20

20 

24

36 

34 

52 

40 

54 

60 

 -

36

-

- 

- 

- 

-

-

16

16

16

16

16 

20 

30

28 

32
48

34 

- 

54

-

-

- 

- 

- 

-

-

20

20

20

20

20 

30 

50 

50 

46

90 

60 

94 

100 

-

-

- 

- 

- 

-

-

30

30

30

30

30 

40 

60 

60 

55

100 

70 

- 

110 

230

112 €

112 € 

132 € 

173 € 

356 € 

609 € 

609 € 

646 € 

701 € 

965 € 

254€ 

254€ 
254€ 

254€ 

254€ 

254€ 

254€ 

609 € 
842 € 

1422 € 



CATERING

Breaks

For morning and afternoon breaks, coffee, tea, fruit juices and delicacies

Meals

• For your lunches and diners, balanced and varied menus from 11,60 €
• Elaborated menu when you privatized the restaurant “La Résidence” from 19,00 €.

Early booking

• 8% off when booking with half board
• 10% off when booking with  full board

Classic Break Gourmet break Parisian Break

Coffe, tea and 
fruit juices 

Coffee, tea, fruit juices and 
chouquettes pastry

Coffee, tea, fruit juices and a range of 
pastry

           4 € 5,70 € 6,40 €

Hôtel CIS Paris Ravel - 6, avenue Maurice Ravel - 75012 Paris



Single 
Rooms

From 24/12/2018 to 06/01/201 
From 09/02/2019 to 10/03/2018 
From 08/07/2019 to 31/08/2019 

Every Sunday

From 01/09/2018  

to 09/09/2018

From 10/09/2018 to 23/12/2018 

From 07/01/2019 to 08/02/2019  

From 11/03/2019 to 07/07/2019

Single with a bath

Twin with a bath

Rooms with 
different beds

From 07/01/2019 to 08/02/2019 

Every Sunday

From 01/09/2018 

to 30/09/2018

From 05/11/2018 

to 06/01/201

From 09/02/2019 

to 10/03/2019

From 08/07/2018 

to 31/08/2019

From 01/10/2018 

to 04/11/2018  

From 11/03/2019 

to 07/07/2019

3 beds rooms

4/5 beds rooms

8 beds rooms

ROOMING

Prices for individuals  (less than 20 persons) 

Prices per person and night, breakfast included.

Not included tax* of 1,13 € per night and person. 
*price can be reviewed over the year.

Prices for groups  (more than 20 persons)

Special rates for groups started 20 persons. 
Do not hesitate to contact us for more information.

56,00 € 58,20 € 60,40 €

36,60 € 38,10 € 39,50 €

30,10 €

29,90 €

26,40 €

33,90 €

31,80 €

28,10 €

37,60 €

33,60 €

29,70 €

renfort1
Note
Accomodation ? 



TOURISM 
SERVICES FOR 

GROUPS

Do not hesitate to contact us to 
organize your trip in Paris !

With more than 50 years of 
experience, our team will build your 
program for an outstanding stay in 
the French Capital. 

Choose between our standard 
program or ask our team for a 
personalized one, with special 
groups rates for any touristic, 
cultural or educational visits and 
activities : 

• Visits including access to museums,
monuments and exhibits

• Restaurants close to the visit
location to save time

• Themed  workshops

• Paris transportation pass or private
group coach with the possibility of
luggage transfer from any Paris train
stations or airport to the Hotel

• Visits monitored by bilingual
national guides (on demand if not
included in the pack).

PLEASE CONTACT US FOR ANY 
INFORMATION

Service groupes France
Tel. : +33 (0)1 43 58 95 44
Email : groupesfrance@laligue.org



Paris and its main monuments : 2 days / 1 night

• Day 1  : ½ day guide
Welcoming by our bilingual guide, panoramic
tour of Paris (main monuments). 1st step of the
Eiffel Tower. Dinner and show at the Lido or the
Moulin Rouge.

• Day 2 : all day guide
Visit of the Le Louvre Museum or the Orsay
Museum (you will choice the part of the
museum you would like to visit). Guided walking
tour of Ile de la Cité, birthplace of Paris. You will
see : La Conciergerie, La Sainte Chapelle. You
will visit Notre Dame, masterpiece of the
medieval architecture.

The Paris of Art : 3 days / 2 nights

• Day 1  : ½ day guide
Welcoming by our bilingual guide, panoramic
tour of Paris (main monuments). 1st step of the
Eiffel Tower. Free visit of Le Louvre Museum.

• Day 2 : ½ day guide
Paris along the Seine river : a cruise with
commentary about the monuments and the
history of Paris.
Monitored visit of the Museum of Picasso :
located in the “Hôtel Salé”, one of the most
beautiful baroque private residence of “Le
Marais”, dedicaded to the life and work of Pablo
Picasso and other artists closed to him.

• Day 3 : ½ day guide
Monotored visit of Versaille Palace : the
apartments of the King and the Queen, the hall
of Mirrors. The gardens with the big and small
Trianon, “le hameau de Marie-Antoinette”.

Paris in Music – 2 days/ 1 night

• Day 1 : ½ day guide
Monitored of Opéra Garnier : you will see the
famous pont of the Pythie leading to the gran
staircase and its majestic nave thirty meters in
height , to the rotunda of the glacier, to end with
the hall of the orchestra. Commented Cruise
along the Seine river.
Philharmonic Concert.

• Day 2 :
Visit the City of Music and you will see one of
the most beautiful worldwide collection  of
musical instruments. Go back up the history of
Music, from Middle Age to now a day.

Thrilling in Paris : 2 days / 1 night

• Day 1 :
Let’s discover the Catacombs of Paris, an
underground amazing labyrinth out of time.

• Day 2 :
Let’s thrill at “le Manoir de Paris” (only from
Friday to Sunday) or overfly Paris in Hot Air
Ballon. Let’s finish with a session of treetop
aventure park or discover the mysteries of Paris
and its story of demons.

Our selection of thematic journeys in Paris !

Programs can be changed on demand.
Do not hesitate to contact us to discover our whole range of packages! 



13e

12e

11e

10e
9e

5e

4e

3e

2e

1er

20e

Paris

Vincennes

Parc de Vincennes

CENTRAL BOOKING

Tel. : +33 (0)1 43 58 96 00 
E-mail: reservation@cisp.fr
www.hotel-cis-paris-ravel.com

Hôtel CIS Paris Ravel

6, avenue Maurice Ravel 
75012 Paris

Bois et Zoo 
de Vincennes 
At 15 minutes

Opéra Bastille 
At 25 minutes

Cathédrale  
Notre-Dame de Paris 
At 8 stations

AccorHotels Arena 
Bercy Village  
At 3 stations

Cimetière  
du Père Lachaise 
At 30 minutes

2

An exceptional 
location

Hôtel CIS Paris Ravel

C
o

n
ce

p
tio

n
 e

t 
ré

al
is

at
io

n
 g

ra
p

h
iq

u
e 

: A
n

n
e 

H
er

m
al

 -
 0

6 
75

 1
9 

36
 3

7 
- 

w
w

w
.la

p
ar

tb
el

le
.n

et


	Ravel anglais complet
	Couv-RAVEL-Anglais

	1. POCHETTE RAVEL Anglais
	1. POCHETTE RAVEL Anglais
	Ravel anglais complet
	Brochure RAVEL-Anglais

	1. SERVICE TOURISTIQUE GROUPE anglais
	Ravel anglais complet
	Dos couv-RAVEL-Anglais




