







HOTEL CIS PARIS RAVEL



CIS Paris









OUR ASSETS

- 189 beds
- Different types of rooms : single room, twin beds room, triple beds rooms, 4/5 beds
- Rooms for wheeling persons









- LCD/LED tv screem in all the
- Office desk
- Special rates for groups starting 20 persons



CIS Paris











OUR ASSETS

- Outside terrace of 80 seats
- Open 7/7 for lunch and diner
- Free continental breakfast included
- "La Residence" restaurant can host 250 persons for a cocktail and 230 seated persons, with 2 dining rooms open to a private garden













SEMINARS

Hôtel CIS Paris Ravel

PARIS 12^E



You will find the perfect conference rooms fitting to your needs over the 20 conference rooms of the Hôtel CIS Paris Ravel.

Functional and with day light, they can fit up to 230 persons with different configuration: Class, U, "Round-Table" or theatre.



CIS Paris









OUR ASSETS

- 20 conferences rooms from 8 to 230 persons

- Audio Visual material in each room : video





And also a theater of 230 seats with large screen, video projector, audio material and micro.



Hôtel CIS Paris Ravel













SEMINARS

You will find the perfect area for a successful meetings with a total space of 1000 m^2 , divided in 20 conferences rooms, with the configuration of your choice :

Conference rooms

Rooms	Space (m²)	Reunion	U	Class	Theater	Day (8h)
			Ш	:==		TTC
Diderot	13	8	-	_	-	112 €
Louis Braille	13	8	-	-	-	112 €
Daumesnil *	35	16	-	_	-	132 €
Bel Air	22	18	-	_	-	173 €
Courteline	27	20	-	-	-	254€
Reuilly	30	20	-	-	-	254€
Nation 🔠	34	20	16	20	30	254€
Paul Valéry	34	20	16	20	30	254€
Picpus	34	20	16	20	30	254€
Vincennes	30	20	16	20	30	254€
Paul Bert	34	20	16	20	30	254€
Santerre	58	24	20	30	40	356 €
Trichaud 1	60	36	30	50	60	609 €
Trichaud 2	60	34	28	50	60	609 €
Bastille &	68	36	32	46	55	609 €
Terrasse de Bel Air**	115	52	48	90	100	842 €
Messidor ы	84	40	34	60	70	646 €
Stages**	130	54	-	94	-	701 €
Trichaud 182 **	125	60	54	100	110	965 €
Théâtre-Congrès ***	276	-	-	-	230	1422 €

^{*} Artificial light.

Room rental for half day: please contact us.



^{**} Free audio material with a sono and 2 microphones.

^{***} Conference room equipped with 1 wireless microphone and a videoprojector.



CATERING

Breaks

For morning and afternoon breaks, coffee, tea, fruit juices and delicacies

Classic Break	Gourmet break	Parisian Break	
Coffe, tea and fruit juices	Coffee, tea, fruit juices and a range of pastry	Coffee, tea, fruit juices and chouquettes pastry	
4 €	5,70 €	6,40 €	

Meals

- For your lunches and diners, balanced and varied menus from 11,60 €
- Elaborated menu when you privatized the restaurant "La Résidence" from 19,00 €.

Early booking

- 8% off when booking with half board
- 10% off when booking with full board



Prices for individuals (less than 20 persons)

Prices per person and night, breakfast included.

Single Rooms	From 24/12/2018 to 06/01/201 From 09/02/2019 to 10/03/2018 From 08/07/2019 to 31/08/2019 Every Sunday	From 01/09/2018 to 09/09/2018	From 10/09/2018 to 23/12/2018 From 07/01/2019 to 08/02/2019 From 11/03/2019 to 07/07/2019
Single with a bath	56,00 €	58,20 €	60,40 €
Twin with a bath	36,60 €	38,10 €	39,50 €
Rooms with different beds	From 07/01/2019 to 08/02/2019 Every Sunday	From 01/09/2018 to 30/09/2018 From 05/11/2018 to 06/01/201 From 09/02/2019 to 10/03/2019 From 08/07/2018 to 31/08/2019	From 01/10/2018 to 04/11/2018 From 11/03/2019 to 07/07/2019
3 beds rooms	30,10 €	33,90 €	37,60 €
4/5 beds rooms	29,90 €	31,80 €	33,60 €
8 beds rooms	26,40 €	28,10 €	29,70 €

Not included tax* of 1,13 € per night and person.

Prices for groups (more than 20 persons)

Special rates for groups started 20 persons.

Do not hesitate to contact us for more information.







^{*}price can be reviewed over the year.



Our selection of thematic journeys in Paris!

Programs can be changed on demand.

Do not hesitate to contact us to discover our whole range of packages!

Paris and its main monuments : 2 days / 1 night

• Day 1: 1/2 day guide

Welcoming by our bilingual guide, **panoramic tour** of Paris (main monuments). 1st step of the Eiffel Tower. Dinner and show at the Lido or the Moulin Rouge.

• Day 2: all day guide

Visit of the Le **Louvre** Museum or the **Orsay** Museum (you will choice the part of the museum you would like to visit). Guided walking tour of **Ile de la Cité**, birthplace of Paris. You will see: La Conciergerie, La Sainte Chapelle. You will visit **Notre Dame**, masterpiece of the medieval architecture.

The Paris of Art : 3 days / 2 nights

• Day 1: 1/2 day guide

Welcoming by our bilingual guide, **panoramic tour** of Paris (main monuments). 1st step of the Eiffel Tower. Free visit of Le Louvre Museum.

• Day 2: 1/2 day guide

Paris along the Seine river: a **cruise** with commentary about the monuments and the history of Paris.

Monitored visit of the **Museum of Picasso**: located in the "Hôtel Salé", one of the most beautiful baroque private residence of "Le Marais", dedicaded to the life and work of Pablo Picasso and other artists closed to him.

• Day 3: 1/2 day guide

Monotored visit of **Versaille Palace**: the apartments of the King and the Queen, the hall of Mirrors. The gardens with the big and small Trianon, "le hameau de Marie-Antoinette".

Paris in Music – 2 days/ 1 night

• Day 1: 1/2 day guide

Monitored of **Opéra Gamier**: you will see the famous pont of the Pythie leading to the gran staircase and its majestic nave thirty meters in height, to the rotunda of the glacier, to end with the hall of the orchestra. Commented **Cruise** along the Seine river.

Philharmonic Concert.

• Day 2:

Visit the City of Music and you will see one of the most beautiful worldwide collection of musical instruments. Go back up the history of Music, from Middle Age to now a day.

Thrilling in Paris : 2 days / 1 night

• Day 1:

Let's discover the **Catacombs of Paris**, an underground amazing labyrinth out of time.

• Day 2:

Let's thrill at "le **Manoir de Paris**" (only from Friday to Sunday) or overfly Paris in **Hot Air Ballon**. Let's finish with a session of treetop aventure park or discover the mysteries of Paris and its story of demons.



M 2



Opéra Bastille At 25 minutes

M 1



20

Cathédrale Notre-Dame de Paris At 8 stations

M 1 RER B

12^e

Hôtel CIS Paris Ravel



AccorHotels Arena Bercy Village At 3 stations

M 6



Bois et Zoo de Vincennes At 15 minutes

CENTRAL BOOKING

Tel.: +33 (0)1 43 58 96 00 E-mail: reservation@cisp.fr www.hotel-cis-paris-ravel.com Hôtel CIS Paris Ravel

6, avenue Maurice Ravel 75012 Paris







